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 15 22864 BARHAM KOONDROOK  8District 201V6  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 22873 COHUNA  8District 201V6  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 22876 DENILIQUIN  10District 201V6  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 22879 ECHUCA  1District 201V6  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 22887 KERANG  8District 201V6  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 22891 LOCKINGTON  1District 201V6  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 22899 QUAMBATOOK  2District 201V6  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 22902 ROCHESTER  12District 201V6  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 22962 ALBURY  9District 201V6  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 22965 BEECHWORTH  5District 201V6  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 16 22966 BENALLA  4District 201V6  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 22968 BERRIGAN  2District 201V6  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 22972 COBRAM  9District 201V6  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 22973 COROWA  18District 201V6  8  8  32 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 24 22981 FINLEY  1District 201V6  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 22984 HOLBROOK  2District 201V6  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 22986 LAVINGTON  13District 201V6  1  1  44 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 33 22992 MYRTLEFORD  0District 201V6  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 22995 NUMURKAH  7District 201V6  2  2  24 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 23003 STRATHMERTON  4District 201V6  1  1  16 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 25 23006 TONGALA  5District 201V6  1  1  30 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 23007 UPPER KIEWA VALLEY  11District 201V6  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 23009 WANGARATTA  4District 201V6  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 23011 WODONGA  12District 201V6  3  3  32 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 17 23013 YARRAWONGA  9District 201V6  2  2  26 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 5 29395 GUNBOWER  3District 201V6  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 29657 CHILTERN  3District 201V6  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 29658 KATAMATITE  3District 201V6  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 5 29929 RUTHERGLEN  9District 201V6  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 30246 TOCUMWAL & DISTRICT  6District 201V6  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 30286 BAROOGA & DISTRICT  5District 201V6  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 30978 YACKANDANDAH  8District 201V6  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 31672 BRIGHT  7District 201V6  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 32497 NATHALIA & DISTRICT  5District 201V6  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 33243 OAKLANDS & DISTRICT  2District 201V6  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 33374 JERILDERIE & DISTRICT L C  0District 201V6  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 33576 TUNGAMAH & DISTRICT L C  17District 201V6  2  2  29 0  2  0 1  1  0  0

 7 34047 MOAMA  6District 201V6  3  3  13 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 7 34471 HENTY  7District 201V6  4  4  14 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 6 34472 WALLA WALLA  5District 201V6  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 35412 LEITCHVILLE  2District 201V6  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 35414 CORRYONG  9District 201V6  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 41561 EAST LODDON  3District 201V6  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 43257 CULCAIRN  1District 201V6  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 43786 MURCHISON & DISTRICT  4District 201V6  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 33 44570 KIEWA-TANGAMBALANGA  3District 201V6  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 46518 WALWA JINGELLIC  4District 201V6  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 46655 MOYHU  4District 201V6  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 49704 MURRABIT & DIST  10District 201V6  6  6  19 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 11 61189 ELMORE  5District 201V6  4  4  16 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 9 68719 LOCKHART  13District 201V6  3  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 4 108095 THURGOONA & DISTRICT  5District 201V6  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 124253 Glenrowan-Warby Ranges  5District 201V6  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 146031 Lake Mulwala  17District 201V6  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 626  962 336
 54

 63  63  0  2  047 16  0  0
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